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Rentals Categories

Sub
S.No Main Category Sub Category 1 Sub Category 2 Sub Category 3 C:tegory 4
1 Industrial Machinery Welders and Plasma Cutters
2 Industrial Machinery Thermal Spray On-Site Equip
3 Industrial Machinery Portable Blasters
4 Industrial Machinery Industrial fans / Blowers
5 Industrial Machinery Pumps
6 Industrial Machinery Compressors
7 Industrial Machinery Electrical Equip Power

Generators/Accessories

8 Industrial Machinery Electrical Equip Stepdown Transformers



Sub

S.No Main Category Sub Category 1 Sub Category 2 Sub Category 3 Category 4
9 Industrial Machinery Electrical Equip Load Banks

10 Industrial Machinery Inspection Equipment

11 Industrial Machinery Misc Industrial Machinery

12 Industrial Machinery Misc Laboratory Equipment

13 Industrial Machinery Misc Instrumentation

14 Industrial Machinery Misc Industrial Shop Tools

15 Industrial Facilities and Floor Cleaning Machines Floor Scrubbers

Maintenance

16 Industrial Facilities and Floor Cleaning Machines Outdoor Sweepers
Maintenance

17 Industrial Facilities and Floor Cleaning Machines Buffers/Burnishers
Maintenance



S.No

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Main Category

Industrial

Industrial

Industrial

Industrial

Industrial

Industrial

Industrial

Sub Category 1

Facilities and
Maintenance

Facilities and
Maintenance

Facilities and
Maintenance

Facilities and
Maintenance

Facilities and
Maintenance

Facilities and
Maintenance

Facilities and
Maintenance

Sub Category 2

Floor Cleaning Machines

Floor Cleaning Machines

Floor Cleaning Machines

Material Placement/Movement

Material Placement/Movement

Material Placement/Movement

Material Placement/Movement

Sub

Sub Category 3 Category 4

Steam Cleaners

Floor Strippers

Vacuum Cleaners

Pallet Jacks/Trucks

Dollys/Jacks

Forklifts Boom
Forklifts

Forklifts Non-
Electric

Forklifts



S.No

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Main Category

Industrial

Industrial

Industrial

Industrial

Industrial

Industrial

Industrial

Sub Category 1

Facilities and
Maintenance

Facilities and
Maintenance

Facilities and
Maintenance

Facilities and
Maintenance

Facilities and
Maintenance

Facilities and
Maintenance

Facilities and
Maintenance

Sub Category 2

Material Placement/Movement

Material Placement/Movement

Material Placement/Movement

Material Placement/Movement

Material Placement/Movement

Pressure Washers

Pressure Washers

Sub

Sub Category 3 Category 4
Forklifts Electric
Forklifts

StairClimbers

Industrial Carts

Engine Hoists

Misc Material

Placement/Movement Equip

Cold Water Pressure Washers

Hot Water Pressure Washers



S.No

32

33

34

S5

36

37

Main Category

Industrial

Industrial

Industrial

Construction

Construction

Construction

Sub Category 1

Facilities and
Maintenance

Facilities and
Maintenance

Facilities and
Maintenance

Concrete /
Woodworking
Tools

Concrete /
Woodworking
Tools

Concrete /
Woodworking
Tools

Sub Category 2 Sub Category 3

Storage Portable Storage Units

Storage Self Storage Rental Space
Units

Storage Dumpsters

Sanders/Grinders/Saws

Hardwood Floor Polishers/Edgers

Impact Tools/Staplers

Sub
Category 4



S.No

38

39

40

41

42

43

Main Category

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Sub Category 1

Concrete /
Woodworking
Tools

Concrete /
Woodworking
Tools

Concrete /
Woodworking
Tools

Concrete /
Woodworking
Tools

Concrete /
Woodworking
Tools

Concrete /
Woodworking
Tools

Sub Category 2

Light Stands

Laser Levels

Concrete / Masonry Tools

Concrete / Masonry Tools

Concrete / Masonry Tools

Concrete / Masonry Tools

Sub
Sub Category 3 Category 4

Concrete Mixers

Concrete Buggies / Buckets

Concrete Cutting / Drilling

Tools

Trowels



S.No

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Main Category

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Sub Category 1

Concrete /

Woodworking

Tools

Construction
Trailers

Construction
Trailers

Construction
Trailers

Construction
Trailers

Earthmoving

Earthmoving

Earthmoving

Sub Category 2

Concrete / Masonry Tools

Utility Trailers

Water Tank Trailers

Dump Trailers

Misc Trailers

Backhoe and Attachments

Hydraulic Hammers

Excavators

Sub Category 3

Misc Concrete and Masonry
Tools

Sub
Category 4



S.No

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Main Category

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Sub Category 1

Earthmoving

Earthmoving

Earthmoving

Earthmoving

Earthmoving

Landscaping

Landscaping

Landscaping

Landscaping

Landscaping

Landscaping

Sub Category 2 Sub Category 3
Trenchers/Skidsteers

Paving / Compacting Rollers

Paving / Compacting Rammers
Paving / Compacting Plate Compactors
Sweepers/Brooms

Tractors

Snowploughs and Attachments

Rototillers/Rakes/Augers
Spreaders/Pulverizers/Aerators
Crawlers/Dozers/Loaders

Lawn and Tree Equip Lawn Mowers

Sub
Category 4



S.No

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Main Category

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Sub Category 1

Landscaping

Landscaping

Landscaping

Landscaping

Landscaping

Space Comfort

Space Comfort

Space Comfort

Electrical / Cable

Electrical / Cable

Electrical / Cable

Sub Category 2

Lawn and Tree Equip

Lawn and Tree Equip

Lawn and Tree Equip

Lawn and Tree Equip

Misc Landscape Equip

Portable Heaters

Portable Coolers and
AirConditioning

De-Humidifiers

Cable Pulling / Conduit Bending

Cable Pulling / Conduit Bending

Cable Pulling / Conduit Bending

Sub
Sub Category 3 Category 4

Mulchers/Chippers

Stump Grinders

Blowers/Vacs/Dethatchers

Tillers

Pulling / Bending Machines

Sheaves and Rollers

Cable Crimping Tools



S.No

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Main Category

Construction

Construction

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Sub Category 1

Electrical / Cable

Electrical / Cable

Light Vehicles

Light Vehicles

Light Vehicles

Light Vehicles

Light Vehicles

Light Vehicles

Trucks

Trucks

Trucks

Sub Category 2

Lighting

Lighting

Cars / SUVs / Motorcycles

Scooters / Electric Bikes / Pedal
Bikes

Off-Road Vehicles

Marine / Snow Sports

Marine / Snow Sports

Misc Light Vehicles

Autotransport Trucks

Auto TowTrucks

Large Box Trucks

Sub
Sub Category 3 Category 4
Metal Halide Tow Behinds

LED Light Towers

Boats

Snowmobiles



S.No

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

Main Category

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Sub Category 1

Trucks

Trucks

Trucks

Trucks

Trucks

Trucks

Trucks

Buses

Buses

Buses

Space

Sub Category 2 Sub Category 3

Flatbed Trucks

Cargovans and Pickup Trucks

RVs, Travel Trailers,Toy Haulers

Animal Transport Trailers

Vac Trucks

Hi-Lift Bucket Trucks

Misc Trucks

Less than 16 seats Buses

More than 16 seats Buses

Executive Limousines

Corporate Planes

Sub
Category 4



S.No

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

Main Category

Transportation

Transportation

Audiovisual /
Video / Photo

Audiovisual /
Video / Photo

Audiovisual /
Video / Photo

Audiovisual /
Video / Photo

Audiovisual /
Video / Photo

Audiovisual /
Video / Photo

Sub Category 1

Space

Space

Video / Photo

Video / Photo

Video / Photo

Audio

Audio

Audio

Sub Category 2

Helicopters

Drones

Video Cameras

Lenses

Accessories

Speakers

Mixers / Processors / Amplifiers

Microphones and Accs

Sub Category 3

Sub
Category 4



S.No

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

Main Category

Audiovisual /
Video / Photo

Audiovisual /
Video / Photo

Audiovisual /
Video / Photo

Audiovisual /

Video / Photo

Medical
Equipment

Medical

Equipment

Medical
Equipment

Sub Category 1

Visual

Visual

Visual

Misc Audio /
Video / Photo
Equipment

Hospital Beds /
Frames /

Mattresses

Patient Mobility

Patient Mobility

Sub Category 2

LED Wall

Projectors

Lightingl

Wheelchairs

Transfer Chairs / Stretchers

Sub Category 3

Sub
Category 4



S.No

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

Main Category

Medical
Equipment

Medical
Equipment

Medical
Equipment

Office

Office

Office

Office

Party &

Entertainment

Sub Category 1

Infusion Stations

Surgical Lasers

Misc Medical

Equipment

Office furniture

Office Equipment

Office Equipment

Office Equipment

Tent Rentals

Sub Category 2

Shredders

Copiers / Printers

Computers

Sub Category 3

Sub
Category 4



