

Rentals Categories

S.No	Main Category	Sub Category 1	Sub Category 2	Sub Category 3	Sub Category 4
1	Industrial	Machinery	Welders and Plasma Cutters		
2	Industrial	Machinery	Thermal Spray On-Site Equip		
3	Industrial	Machinery	Portable Blasters		
4	Industrial	Machinery	Industrial fans / Blowers		
5	Industrial	Machinery	Pumps		
6	Industrial	Machinery	Compressors		
7	Industrial	Machinery	Electrical Equip	Power Generators/Accessories	
8	Industrial	Machinery	Electrical Equip	Stepdown Transformers	

S.No	Main Category	Sub Category 1	Sub Category 2	Sub Category 3	Sub Category 4
9	Industrial	Machinery	Electrical Equip	Load Banks	
10	Industrial	Machinery	Inspection Equipment		
11	Industrial	Machinery	Misc Industrial Machinery		
12	Industrial	Machinery	Misc Laboratory Equipment		
13	Industrial	Machinery	Misc Instrumentation		
14	Industrial	Machinery	Misc Industrial Shop Tools		
15	Industrial	Facilities and Maintenance	Floor Cleaning Machines	Floor Scrubbers	
16	Industrial	Facilities and Maintenance	Floor Cleaning Machines	Outdoor Sweepers	
17	Industrial	Facilities and Maintenance	Floor Cleaning Machines	Buffers/Burnishers	

S.No	Main Category	Sub Category 1	Sub Category 2	Sub Category 3	Sub Category 4
18	Industrial	Facilities and Maintenance	Floor Cleaning Machines	Steam Cleaners	
19	Industrial	Facilities and Maintenance	Floor Cleaning Machines	Floor Strippers	
20	Industrial	Facilities and Maintenance	Floor Cleaning Machines	Vacuum Cleaners	
21	Industrial	Facilities and Maintenance	Material Placement/Movement	Pallet Jacks/Trucks	
22	Industrial	Facilities and Maintenance	Material Placement/Movement	Dollys/Jacks	
23	Industrial	Facilities and Maintenance	Material Placement/Movement	Forklifts	Boom Forklifts
24	Industrial	Facilities and Maintenance	Material Placement/Movement	Forklifts	Non- Electric Forklifts

S.No	Main Category	Sub Category 1	Sub Category 2	Sub Category 3	Sub Category 4
25	Industrial	Facilities and Maintenance	Material Placement/Movement	Forklifts	Electric Forklifts
26	Industrial	Facilities and Maintenance	Material Placement/Movement	StairClimbers	
27	Industrial	Facilities and Maintenance	Material Placement/Movement	Industrial Carts	
28	Industrial	Facilities and Maintenance	Material Placement/Movement	Engine Hoists	
29	Industrial	Facilities and Maintenance	Material Placement/Movement	Misc Material Placement/Movement Equip	
30	Industrial	Facilities and Maintenance	Pressure Washers	Cold Water Pressure Washers	
31	Industrial	Facilities and Maintenance	Pressure Washers	Hot Water Pressure Washers	

S.No	Main Category	Sub Category 1	Sub Category 2	Sub Category 3	Sub Category 4
32	Industrial	Facilities and Maintenance	Storage	Portable Storage Units	
33	Industrial	Facilities and Maintenance	Storage	Self Storage Rental Space Units	
34	Industrial	Facilities and Maintenance	Storage	Dumpsters	
35	Construction	Concrete / Woodworking Tools	Sanders/Grinders/Saws		
36	Construction	Concrete / Woodworking Tools	Hardwood Floor Polishers/Edgers		
37	Construction	Concrete / Woodworking Tools	Impact Tools/Staplers		

S.No	Main Category	Sub Category 1	Sub Category 2	Sub Category 3	Sub Category 4
38	Construction	Concrete / Woodworking Tools	Light Stands		
39	Construction	Concrete / Woodworking Tools	Laser Levels		
40	Construction	Concrete / Woodworking Tools	Concrete / Masonry Tools	Concrete Mixers	
41	Construction	Concrete / Woodworking Tools	Concrete / Masonry Tools	Concrete Buggies / Buckets	
42	Construction	Concrete / Woodworking Tools	Concrete / Masonry Tools	Concrete Cutting / Drilling Tools	
43	Construction	Concrete / Woodworking Tools	Concrete / Masonry Tools	Trowels	

S.No	Main Category	Sub Category 1	Sub Category 2	Sub Category 3	Sub Category 4
44	Construction	Concrete / Woodworking Tools	Concrete / Masonry Tools	Misc Concrete and Masonry Tools	
45	Construction	Construction Trailers	Utility Trailers		
46	Construction	Construction Trailers	Water Tank Trailers		
47	Construction	Construction Trailers	Dump Trailers		
48	Construction	Construction Trailers	Misc Trailers		
49	Construction	Earthmoving	Backhoe and Attachments		
50	Construction	Earthmoving	Hydraulic Hammers		
51	Construction	Earthmoving	Excavators		

S.No	Main Category	Sub Category 1	Sub Category 2	Sub Category 3	Sub Category 4
52	Construction	Earthmoving	Trenchers/Skidsteers		
53	Construction	Earthmoving	Paving / Compacting	Rollers	
54	Construction	Earthmoving	Paving / Compacting	Rammers	
55	Construction	Earthmoving	Paving / Compacting	Plate Compactors	
56	Construction	Earthmoving	Sweepers/Brooms		
57	Construction	Landscaping	Tractors		
58	Construction	Landscaping	Snowploughs and Attachments		
59	Construction	Landscaping	Rototillers/Rakes/Augers		
60	Construction	Landscaping	Spreaders/Pulverizers/Aerators		
61	Construction	Landscaping	Crawlers/Dozers/Loaders		
62	Construction	Landscaping	Lawn and Tree Equip	Lawn Mowers	

S.No	Main Category	Sub Category 1	Sub Category 2	Sub Category 3	Sub Category 4
63	Construction	Landscaping	Lawn and Tree Equip	Mulchers/Chippers	
64	Construction	Landscaping	Lawn and Tree Equip	Stump Grinders	
65	Construction	Landscaping	Lawn and Tree Equip	Blowers/Vacs/Dethatchers	
66	Construction	Landscaping	Lawn and Tree Equip	Tillers	
67	Construction	Landscaping	Misc Landscape Equip		
68	Construction	Space Comfort	Portable Heaters		
69	Construction	Space Comfort	Portable Coolers and AirConditioning		
70	Construction	Space Comfort	De-Humidifiers		
71	Construction	Electrical / Cable	Cable Pulling / Conduit Bending	Pulling / Bending Machines	
72	Construction	Electrical / Cable	Cable Pulling / Conduit Bending	Sheaves and Rollers	
73	Construction	Electrical / Cable	Cable Pulling / Conduit Bending	Cable Crimping Tools	

S.No	Main Category	Sub Category 1	Sub Category 2	Sub Category 3	Sub Category 4
74	Construction	Electrical / Cable	Lighting	Metal Halide Tow Behinds	
75	Construction	Electrical / Cable	Lighting	LED Light Towers	
76	Transportation	Light Vehicles	Cars / SUVs / Motorcycles		
77	Transportation	Light Vehicles	Scooters / Electric Bikes / Pedal Bikes		
78	Transportation	Light Vehicles	Off-Road Vehicles		
79	Transportation	Light Vehicles	Marine / Snow Sports	Boats	
80	Transportation	Light Vehicles	Marine / Snow Sports	Snowmobiles	
81	Transportation	Light Vehicles	Misc Light Vehicles		
82	Transportation	Trucks	Autotransport Trucks		
83	Transportation	Trucks	Auto TowTrucks		
84	Transportation	Trucks	Large Box Trucks		

S.No	Main Category	Sub Category 1	Sub Category 2	Sub Category 3	Sub Category 4
85	Transportation	Trucks	Flatbed Trucks		
86	Transportation	Trucks	Cargovans and Pickup Trucks		
87	Transportation	Trucks	RVs, Travel Trailers, Toy Haulers		
88	Transportation	Trucks	Animal Transport Trailers		
89	Transportation	Trucks	Vac Trucks		
90	Transportation	Trucks	Hi-Lift Bucket Trucks		
91	Transportation	Trucks	Misc Trucks		
92	Transportation	Buses	Less than 16 seats Buses		
93	Transportation	Buses	More than 16 seats Buses		
94	Transportation	Buses	Executive Limousines		
95	Transportation	Space	Corporate Planes		

S.No	Main Category	Sub Category 1	Sub Category 2	Sub Category 3	Sub Category 4
96	Transportation	Space	Helicopters		
97	Transportation	Space	Drones		
98	Audiovisual / Video / Photo	Video / Photo	Video Cameras		
99	Audiovisual / Video / Photo	Video / Photo	Lenses		
100	Audiovisual / Video / Photo	Video / Photo	Accessories		
101	Audiovisual / Video / Photo	Audio	Speakers		
102	Audiovisual / Video / Photo	Audio	Mixers / Processors / Amplifiers		
103	Audiovisual / Video / Photo	Audio	Microphones and Accs		

S.No	Main Category	Sub Category 1	Sub Category 2	Sub Category 3	Sub Category 4
104	Audiovisual / Video / Photo	Visual	LED Wall		
105	Audiovisual / Video / Photo	Visual	Projectors		
106	Audiovisual / Video / Photo	Visual	Lighting1		
107	Audiovisual / Video / Photo	Misc Audio / Video / Photo Equipment			
108	Medical Equipment	Hospital Beds / Frames / Mattresses			
109	Medical Equipment	Patient Mobility	Wheelchairs		
110	Medical Equipment	Patient Mobility	Transfer Chairs / Stretchers		

S.No	Main Category	Sub Category 1	Sub Category 2	Sub Category 3	Sub Category 4
111	Medical Equipment	Infusion Stations			
112	Medical Equipment	Surgical Lasers			
113	Medical Equipment	Misc Medical Equipment			
114	Office	Office furniture			
115	Office	Office Equipment	Shredders		
116	Office	Office Equipment	Copiers / Printers		
117	Office	Office Equipment	Computers		
118	Party & Entertainment	Tent Rentals			